



#### **ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATION**

Certificate No.: 17322E20723R0S

This is to certify that

## Shandong Bochuang Seal Co., Ltd.

Unify the social credit code/Organization Code: 91371423312864553B

Registered address: No. 083, Zhang Peiyuan Village, Xuyuanzi Township, Qingyun County, Dezhou City,

**Shandong Province** 

Operating address: No. 083, Zhang Peiyuan Village, Xuyuanzi Township, Qingyun County, Dezhou City,

**Shandong Province** 

Production address: No. 160, South Qingxu Road, Xuyuanzi Industrial Park, Qingyun County, Dezhou City,

**Shandong Province** 

is in conformity with

#### GB/T 24001-2016/ISO 14001:2015 standard

for the scope of

Production of lead seals, application seals, plastic seals and bolt seals; sales of electric padlocks, electric warning plastic signs, electrical equipment (bird-proof equipment), wire sheaths, and office related environmental management activities

Issue Date:Oct.08, 2022

Reissue Date:Oct.08, 2022

Valid Until Oct.07, 2025





中国认可 国际互认 管理体系 MANAGEMENGT SYSTEM CNAS C173-M

Issuer

Note: During the validity period of the certificate, the certified organization must accept the annual supervision and audit according to the regulations, maintain the certification qualifications, and scan the QR code to obtain the status of the certificate. The certificate information can also be found on the official website of the State Certification and Accreditation Administration (www.cnca.gov.cn) and the official website of Beijing Zhongjiaoyuanhang Certification Co., Ltd. (www.bjzjyh.com).

Beijing Zhongjiaoyuanhang Certification Co., Ltd.

R1205, 1# building, NO.248 Guanganmenwai Street, Xicheng District, Beijing





# OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATION

Certificate No.: 17322S20661R0S

This is to certify that

# Shandong Bochuang Seal Co., Ltd.

Unify the social credit code/Organization Code: 91371423312864553B

Registered address: No. 083, Zhang Peiyuan Village, Xuyuanzi Township, Qingyun County, Dezhou City,

**Shandong Province** 

Operating address: No. 083, Zhang Peiyuan Village, Xuyuanzi Township, Qingyun County, Dezhou City,

**Shandong Province** 

Production address: No. 160, South Qingxu Road, Xuyuanzi Industrial Park, Qingyun County, Dezhou City,

**Shandong Province** 

is in conformity with

#### GB/T45001-2020/ISO45001:2018 standard

for the scope of

Production of lead seals, application seals, plastic seals and bolt seals; sales of electric padlocks, electric warning plastic signs, electrical equipment (bird-proof equipment), wire sheaths, and related occupational health and safety management activities

Issue Date:Oct.08, 2022

Reissue Date:Oct.08, 2022

Valid Until: Oct. 07, 2025





中国认可 国际互认 管理体系 MANAGEMENGT SYSTEM CNAS C173-M



Note: During the validity period of the certificate, the certified organization must accept the annual supervision and audit according to the regulations, maintain the certification qualifications, and scan the QR code to obtain the status of the certificate. The certificate information can also be found on the official website of the State Certification and Accreditation Administration (www.cnca.gov.cn) and the official website of Beijing Zhongjiaoyuanhang Certification Co., Ltd. (www.bjzjyh.com).

Beijing Zhongjiaoyuanhang Certification Co., Ltd.

R1205, 1# building, NO.248 Guanganmenwai Street, Xicheng District, Beijing





### **QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATION**

Certificate No.: 17322Q21211R0S

This is to certify that

## Shandong Bochuang Seal Co., Ltd.

Unify the social credit code/Organization Code: 91371423312864553B

**Registered address:** No. 083, Zhang Peiyuan Village, Xuyuanzi Township, Qingyun County, Dezhou City, Shandong Province

**Operating address:** No. 083, Zhang Peiyuan Village, Xuyuanzi Township, Qingyun County, Dezhou City, Shandong Province

**Production address:** No. 160, South Qingxu Road, Xuyuanzi Industrial Park, Qingyun County, Dezhou City, Shandong Province

is in conformity with

GB/T 19001-2016/ISO 9001:2015 standard

for the scope of

Production of lead seal, application seal, plastic seal, and high maintenance seal; Sales of power padlocks, power warning plastic signs, power equipment (Bird proof equipment), pull wire sheather.

Issue Date:Oct.08, 2022

Reissue Date:Oct.08, 2022







中国认可 国际互认 管理体系 MANAGEMENGT SYSTEM CNAS C173-M



Note: During the validity period of the certificate, the certified organization must accept the annual supervision and audit according to the regulations, maintain the certification qualifications, and scan the QR code to obtain the status of the certificate. The certificate information can also be found on the official website of the State Certification and Accreditation Administration (www.cnca.gov.cn) and the official website of Beijing Zhongjiaoyuanhang Certification Co., Ltd. (www.bjzjyh.com).

Beijing Zhongjiaoyuanhang Certification Co., Ltd.

R1205, 1# building, NO.248 Guanganmenwai Street, Xicheng District, Beijing